

---

## **Materiale constructii**

I.D.: 50706035

---

Data publicarii 15.10.20 Coduri CPV 31681000-3 44192000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.064,00 RON - 1.064,00 RON

---

Descriere: Doza aparat 50 0.3 15 Doza derivatie patrata 50 1.38 69 Conductor electric MYF 1.5mm 300 0.58 174 Conductor electric MYF 2.5mm 300 0.91 273 TOTAL 531; Set robinet calorifer tur/retur 1/2 Ferro pt PPR 10 28 280 Cot PPR 50x45 10 3.9 39 Cot PPR 50x90 10 2.6 26 Cot PPR 63x90 10 4.9 49 Teu PPR 32x25x25 10 1.8 18 Teu PPR 50x32x50 10 5.1 51 Teu PPR 32x20x25 (teu ppr 32x20x32 + redus ppr 32/25) 10 2.1 21 Teu PPR 32x1"x32 FI 5 9.8 49 TOTAL 533

---